
Specifications

IGH F30

2016 © Sun Race Sturmey-Archer Inc.

IHF3K.QBSS.AA0 IHF3K.QCSS.AA0 IHF3K.QDSS.AA0 IHF3F.QBSS.AA0 IHF3F.QCSS.AA0 IHF3F.QDSS.AA0
IHF3K.QBSS.BA0 IHF3K.QCSS.BA0 IHF3K.QDSS.BA0 IHF3F.QBSS.BA0 IHF3F.QCSS.BA0 IHF3F.QDSS.BA0

Overall Range
1
2
3

(B) 36H (C) 32H (D) 28H (B) 36H (C) 32H (D) 28H

Right
Left

Type

11T
45mm

Finish

R: Axle Protrusion Length
L: Axle Protrusion Length
Spoke Holes

22mm
22mm

22mm
22mm

Weight

Indicators
Chain Line: 

Pitch Circle Diameter
Flange Width

Spoke Compatibility

Max. Sprocket
Cassette Sprocket Type

Center to
Flange

Min. Sprocket

Axle Length 
Over Locknut Dimension 

13/32" Slotted13/32" Slotted

135mm 135mm

Axle Diameter

67.0mm
56.6mm

Gear Ratio

6061 Aluminum
177%

                               75%                  (-) 25%

6061 Aluminum

                 100%                 Direct Driv e              [Gear 1 (+) 33%]

                 133%                  (+) 33.3%                [Gear 2 (+) 33%]

177%
                                 75%                 (-) 25%

Freewheel
3 x 9/8-Speed

                100%               Direct Drive            [Gear 1 (+) 33%]
                133%                 (+) 33.3%             [Gear 2 (+) 33%]

Model Name
Model No. (Alloy Silver)

Speed
Model No. (Black)

Hub Shell Material 

21.4mm
35.4mm

13G &14G
9/8-Speed

Disc Brake Type

CS-RK3 CS-RF3

179mm 179mm

3 x 9/8-Speed

1,090g

45mm
MK8

Anodized Alloy
1,155g

34T
11T

MK8
Anodized Alloy

34T

13G &14G
9/8-Speed

67.0mm
56.6mm
21.4mm
35.4mm


